216
D
o
t M
atrix /
 Lase
r /
 In
k Je
t
BradyID.com
Full Material Properties on page 237.
Laser Materials
Lase
r M
ate
rials
Diagram Part Number Material Color
Label
Width A
Inch (mm)
Label
Height B
Inch (mm)
Horizontal
Repeat C
Inch (mm)
Horizontal
Margin E
Inch (mm)
Top
Margin F
Inch (mm)
Labels
Per
Row
Labels
Per
Sheet
Labels
Per
Pkg
Laser-02 LAT-26-747-10 Polyester White 0.250 (6.35) 0.250 (6.35) 0.600 (15.24) 0.875 (22.23) 0.400 (10.16) 26 936 10,000
Laser-02 LAT-1-747-10 Polyester White 0.300 (7.62) 0.250 (6.35) 0.700 (17.78) 0.875 (22.23) 0.450 (11.43) 22 836 10,000
Laser-01 LAT-2-747-10 Polyester White 0.375 (9.53) 0.375 (9.53) 0.500 (12.70) 0.875 (22.23) 0.313 (7.95) 16 400 10,000
Laser-01 LAT-45-707-10 Polyester White 0.500 (12.70) 0.375 (9.53) 0.600 (15.24) 0.875 (22.23) 0.400 (10.16) 13 325 10,000
Laser-01 LAT-25-747-10 Polyester White 0.500 (12.70) 0.437 (11.10) 0.600 (15.24) 0.875 (22.23) 0.400 (10.16) 13 286 10,000
Laser-01 LAT-46-707-10 Polyester White 0.500 (12.70) 0.500 (12.70) 0.600 (15.24) 0.875 (22.23) 0.400 (10.16) 13 247 10,000
Laser-01 LAT-40-799-1 Nylon Cloth White 0.500 (12.70) 0.750 (19.05) 0.600 (15.24) 0.875 (22.23) 0.400 (10.16) 13 156 1,000
Laser-01 LAT-40-799-5 Nylon Cloth White 0.500 (12.70) 0.750 (19.05) 0.600 (15.24) 0.875 (22.23) 0.400 (10.16) 13 156 5,000
Laser-01 LAT-38-799-2.5 Nylon Cloth White 0.500 (12.70) 1.437 (36.50) 0.600 (15.24) 0.875 (22.23) 0.300 (7.62) 13 78 2,500
Laser-01 LAT-3-410-10 Polyolefin White 0.650 (16.51) 0.250 (6.35) 0.800 (20.32) 0.875 (22.23) 0.325 (8.26) 10 380 10,000
Laser-01 LAT-3-747-10 Polyester White 0.650 (16.51) 0.250 (6.35) 0.800 (20.32) 0.875 (22.23) 0.325 (8.26) 10 380 10,000
Laser-01 LAT-29-747-10 Polyester White 0.650 (16.51) 0.200 (5.08) 0.800 (20.32) 0.875 (22.23) 0.325 (8.26) 10 480 10,000
Laser-01 LAT-29-799-10 Nylon Cloth White 0.650 (16.51) 0.200 (5.08) 0.800 (20.32) 0.875 (22.23) 0.325 (8.26) 10 480 10,000
Laser-01 LAT-4-410-10 Polyolefin White 0.800 (20.32) 0.250 (6.35) 1.000 (25.40) 0.875 (22.23) 0.350 (8.89) 8 304 10,000
Laser-01 LAT-4-747-10 Polyester White 0.800 (20.32) 0.250 (6.35) 1.000 (25.40) 0.875 (22.23) 0.350 (8.89) 8 304 10,000
Laser-01 LAT-5-747-10 Polyester White 0.800 (20.32) 0.500 (12.70) 1.000 (25.40) 0.875 (22.23) 0.350 (8.89) 8 152 10,000
Laser-01 LAT-5-759-10 Paper White 0.800 (20.32) 0.500 (12.70) 1.000 (25.40) 0.875 (22.23) 0.350 (8.89) 8 152 10,000
Laser-01 LAT-37-799-1 Nylon Cloth White 0.800 (20.32) 1.437 (36.50) 0.900 (22.86) 0.875 (22.23) 0.300 (7.62) 9 54 1,000
Laser-01 LAT-37-799-2.5 Nylon Cloth White 0.800 (20.32) 1.437 (36.50) 0.900 (22.86) 0.875 (22.23) 0.300 (7.62) 9 54 2,500
Laser-01 LAT-6-747-10 Polyester White 1.000 (25.40) 0.250 (6.35) 1.100 (27.94) 0.875 (22.23) 0.450 (11.43) 7 266 10,000
Laser-01 LAT-8-707-10 Polyester White 1.000 (25.40) 0.375 (9.53) 1.100 (27.94) 0.875 (22.23) 0.450 (11.43) 7 175 10,000
Laser-01 LAT-8-747-10 Polyester White 1.000 (25.40) 0.375 (9.53) 1.100 (27.94) 0.875 (22.23) 0.450 (11.43) 7 175 10,000
Laser-01 LAT-8-799-10 Nylon Cloth White 1.000 (25.40) 0.375 (9.53) 1.100 (27.94) 0.875 (22.23) 0.450 (11.43) 7 175 10,000
Laser-01 LAT-7-410-10 Polyolefin White 1.000 (25.40) 0.500 (12.70) 1.100 (27.94) 0.875 (22.23) 0.450 (11.43) 7 133 10,000
Laser-01 LAT-7-707-10 Polyester White 1.000 (25.40) 0.500 (12.70) 1.100 (27.94) 0.875 (22.23) 0.450 (11.43) 7 133 10,000
Laser-01 LAT-7-747-10 Polyester White 1.000 (25.40) 0.500 (12.70) 1.100 (27.94) 0.875 (22.23) 0.450 (11.43) 7 133 10,000
Laser-01 LAT-7-799-10 Nylon Cloth White 1.000 (25.40) 0.500 (12.70) 1.100 (27.94) 0.875 (22.23) 0.450 (11.43) 7 133 10,000
Laser-01 LAT-39-799-1 Nylon Cloth White 1.000 (25.40) 1.437 (36.50) 1.100 (27.94) 0.875 (22.23) 0.300 (7.62) 7 42 1,000
Laser-01 LAT-39-799-2.5 Nylon Cloth White 1.000 (25.40) 1.437 (36.50) 1.100 (27.94) 0.875 (22.23) 0.300 (7.62) 7 42 2,500
Laser-01 LAT-9-747-10 Polyester White 1.500 (38.10) 0.250 (6.35) 1.600 (40.64) 0.875 (22.23) 0.300 (7.62) 5 190 10,000
Laser-01 LAT-9-799-10 Nylon Cloth White 1.500 (38.10) 0.250 (6.35) 1.600 (40.64) 0.875 (22.23) 0.300 (7.62) 5 190 10,000
Laser-01 LAT-41-707-10 Polyester White 1.500 (38.10) 0.375 (9.53) 1.600 (40.64) 0.875 (22.23) 0.300 (7.62) 5 125 10,000
Laser-01 LAT-47-707-10 Polyester White 1.500 (38.10) 0.500 (12.70) 1.600 (40.64) 0.875 (22.23) 0.300 (7.62) 5 100 10,000
Laser-01 LAT-10-747-10 Polyester White 1.875 (47.63) 0.250 (6.35) 2.000 (50.80) 0.875 (22.23) 0.314 (7.98) 4 156 10,000
Laser-01 LAT-11-747-5 Polyester White 1.875 (47.63) 0.375 (9.53) 2.000 (50.80) 0.875 (22.23) 0.310 (7.87) 4 100 5,000
Laser-01 LAT-13-410-2.5 Polyolefin White 1.875 (47.63) 0.833 (21.16) 2.000 (50.80) 0.834 (21.18) 0.310 (7.87) 4 44 2,500
Laser-01 LAT-13-747-2.5 Polyester White 1.875 (47.63) 0.833 (21.16) 2.000 (50.80) 0.834 (21.18) 0.310 (7.87) 4 44 2,500
Laser-01 LAT-13-759-2.5 Paper White 1.875 (47.63) 0.833 (21.16) 2.000 (50.80) 0.834 (21.18) 0.310 (7.87) 4 44 2,500
Laser-01 LAT-14-747-1.5 Polyester White 1.875 (47.63) 1.330 (33.78) 2.000 (50.80) 0.834 (21.18) 0.315 (8.00) 4 28 1,500
Laser-01 LAT-31-747-1 Polyester White 2.000 (50.80) 0.900 (22.86) 2.800 (71.12) 0.875 (22.23) 0.300 (7.62) 3 30 1,000
Laser-01 LAT-33-707-1 Polyester White 2.000 (50.80) 1.437 (36.50) 2.800 (71.12) 0.875 (22.23) 0.300 (7.62) 3 18 1,000
Laser-01 LAT-33-747-1 Polyester White 2.000 (50.80) 1.437 (36.50) 2.800 (71.12) 0.875 (22.23) 0.300 (7.62) 3 18 1,000
Laser-01 LAT-21-707-1 Polyester White 2.500 (63.50) 1.000 (25.40) 2.600 (66.04) 0.875 (22.23) 0.300 (7.62) 3 27 1,000
Laser-01 LAT-21-747-1 Polyester White 2.500 (63.50) 1.000 (25.40) 2.600 (66.04) 0.875 (22.23) 0.300 (7.62) 3 27 1,000
Laser Label Materials
Brady continues to stock the following laser-printable labels.
Laser Printer Sheets - General ID Label Sheets
Fig. Laser-01 Fig. Laser-02